www.AmericanLighting.com ©2022 American Lighting Inc.  REV.2227Sales@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.1180
PROJECT:
TYPE:
LOCATION:
CATALOG NUMBER:
The Advantage Select series recessed downlights make it simple
and a�ordable to upgrade existing recessed housings to LED.
Another added benefit to the Advantage Select series is the 5-in-1

RATED LIFE 50,000 Hours
DOWNLIGHTING / ADVANTAGE SERIES
ADVANTAGE SELECT SERIES ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER SIZE FINISH VOLTAGE CCT CRI LM @ 27 LM @ 30 LM @ 35 LM @ 40 LM @ 50 WATTAGE DIMMING
AD4-5CCT-WH 4” White 120V 5CCT 90+ 720 820 840 900 820 10W 10-100%
AD4B-5CCT-WH 4” White Ba�e 120V 5CCT 90+ 720 820 840 900 820 10W 10-100%
AD4-5CCT-DB 4” Dark Bronze 120V 5CCT 90+ 630 690 720 750 690 10W 10-100%
AD56-5CCT-WH 5/6” White 120V 5CCT 90+ 1050 1200 1200 1250 1150 15W 10-100%
AD56B-5CCT-WH 5/6” White Ba�e 120V 5CCT 90+ 1050 1200 1200 1250 1150 15W 10-100%
AD56-5CCT-DB 5/6” Dark Bronze 120V 5CCT 90+ 800 920 950 1080 900 15W 10-100%
AD56-5CCT-BK 5/6” Black 120V 5CCT 90+ 720 820 840 900 820 15W 10-100%
WHITE BAFFLE
4” ADVANTAGE SELECT
DARK BRONZEWHITE BAFFLE
DARK BRONZE